Disc Light

Round LED Light Engine

Color

CRI

Input Voltage
Operating Temp.
Wattage

Lumen

Dimming
Rated Life

Warranty
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Model # Dimension
AL-4RLE-90-30K 4’
AL-4RLE-90-40K 4’
AL-7RLE-90-30K 7
AL-7RLE-90-40K 7
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3000K, 4000K

80

110V AC
-20°F to 120°F
17W, 28W
17W @ 1200Im
28W @ 2200Im

Yes

50,000 hours

5 year warranty

Wattage

1w
1T7TwW
28W
28W

Max Lumens-Dimmable
@CRI80 @3000K

1200Im
1200lm

2200lm
2200Im

Color

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

Features

= Easy integration to new fixture construction

= Application: Ceiling Light, Flush Mount Fixtures
= Integral driver-on-board

= Line-voltage dimmable

= Title 24 compliant

= 5 year warranty

Product Compliance & Certifications:
= UL Certified

The Disc Light is a cost-effective, high-performance
retrofit option for ceiling lights, drum fixtures, and flush
mounted fixtures, without the need of replacing the
complete fixture. Its line-voltage dimmable, making it
an ideal replacement for dimmable incandescent light

or CFL light (bypass ballast).
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