

Specifications

Color 3000K, 4000K

CRI 80

Input Voltage 110V AC

Operating Temp. -20°F to 120°F

Wattage 17W, 28W

Lumen 17W @ 1200lm

28W @ 2200lm

Dimming Yes

Rated Life 50,000 hours

Warranty 5 year warranty

Ordering Information

Model #	Dimension	Wattage	Max Lumens-Dimmable @CRI80 @3000K	Color
AL-4RLE-90-30K	4"	17W	1200lm	3000K
AL-4RLE-90-40K	4"	17W	1200lm	4000K
AL-7RLE-90-30K	7"	28W	2200lm	3000K
AL-7RLE-90-40K	7"	28W	2200lm	4000K

Features

- Easy integration to new fixture construction
- Application: Ceiling Light, Flush Mount Fixtures
- Integral driver-on-board
- Line-voltage dimmable
- Title 24 compliant
- 5 year warranty

Product Compliance & Certifications:

UL Certified

Description

The Disc Light is a cost-effective, high-performance retrofit option for ceiling lights, drum fixtures, and flush mounted fixtures, without the need of replacing the complete fixture. Its line-voltage dimmable, making it an ideal replacement for dimmable incandescent light or CFL light (bypass ballast).

Dimensions

